
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 37 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

37136304 5PSSDB 15.32 4.55 69.71

72048132 P15 - 103893 7PSSDB 15.80 4.95 78.21

72048144 P15 - 109059 5PSSDB 15.75 4.20 66.15

72048151 P15 - (95683) Fort Bend Parkway Entrance Ramp 5PSSDB 15.79 4.55 71.84

72048159 P15 - (95683) Fort Bend Parkway Entrance Ramp 7PSSDB 15.83 4.55 72.03

72048168 P15 - 109059 5PSSDB 15.70 4.20 65.94

72048173 P15 - 109059 5PSSDB 15.80 4.20 66.36

75031234 P16 - (88073) COH - Force Main Flow Diversion - SAGEMONT - 36" F 5PSSDB 15.56 5.95 92.58

75031248 P16 - (113459) Roman Emperors Road -Scott Street Greenway Multi- 7PSSDB 15.56 5.15 80.13

75031261 P16 - (105189) ELLWOOD - DETENTION PH 1 5PSSDB 15.54 3.50 54.39

75031269 P16 - (110328) West Detention Pond 2 and Conveyance Channel 3 5PSSDB 15.62 4.20 65.60

75031296 P16 - (88073) COH - Force Main Flow Diversion - SAGEMONT - 36" F 5PSSDB 15.56 5.95 92.58

75031303 P16 - (114278) KARSTEN BLVD N 5PSSDB 15.57 3.50 54.50

75031312 P16 - (107916) Valencia SEC. 16 5PSSDB 15.65 4.20 65.73

75031321 P16 - (103726) OLYMPIA FIELDS SEC 1 5PSSDB 15.57 4.55 70.84

75031332 P16 - (66153) WILSONS GULLY - UPTOWN 5PSSDB 15.59 6.95 108.35

75031353 P16 - (114278) KARSTEN BLVD N 5PSSDB 15.63 3.50 54.71

75031361 P16 - (100293) Life Tabernacle Of Houston 7PSSDB 15.55 4.90 76.20

75031373 P16 - (105189) ELLWOOD - DETENTION PH 1 5PSSDB 15.62 3.50 54.67

75031383 P16 - (114278) KARSTEN BLVD N 5PSSDB 15.57 3.50 54.50

75031392 P16 - (105189) ELLWOOD - DETENTION PH 1 5PSSDB 15.54 3.50 54.39

75031399 P16 - (114278) KARSTEN BLVD N 5PSSDB 15.51 3.50 54.28

75031408 P16 - (66153) WILSONS GULLY - UPTOWN 5PSSDB 15.56 6.95 108.14

75031426 P16 - (103726) OLYMPIA FIELDS SEC 1 5PSSDB 15.56 4.55 70.80

75031438 P16 - (94164) Broadway Homes WSD 5PSSDB 15.59 4.55 70.93

75031451 P16 - (100293) Life Tabernacle Of Houston 7PSSDB 15.59 4.90 76.39

75031462 P16 - (114278) KARSTEN BLVD N 5PSSDB 15.54 3.50 54.39

75031472 P16 - (94164) Broadway Homes WSD 5PSSDB 15.64 4.55 71.16

75031480 P16 - (103726) OLYMPIA FIELDS SEC 1 7PSSDB 15.56 4.55 70.80

75031503 P16 - (106880) Olympia Falls SEC 4 - WSD 5PSSDB 15.46 4.55 70.34

75031516 P16 - (103726) OLYMPIA FIELDS SEC 1 7PSSDB 15.55 4.55 70.75

75031528 P16 - (105094) Gauge Southgate 5PSSDB 15.57 6.45 100.43

75031539 P16 - (103726) OLYMPIA FIELDS SEC 1 5PSSDB 15.64 4.55 71.16

75031549 P16 - (114278) KARSTEN BLVD N 5PSSDB 15.59 3.50 54.56

75031555 P16 - (100293) Life Tabernacle Of Houston 7PSSDB 15.58 5.15 80.24

75031567 P16 - (114278) KARSTEN BLVD N 5PSSDB 15.56 3.50 54.46

Settlement
of payment

Maikel Benitez 10/25/2024

Maikel Benitez R003526

2741

D227

Pugmill - Order

P11 - 109059



75031575 5PSSDB 15.57 4.55 70.84

2619.08

5% -130.95

SUBTOTAL 2488.13

-$360.60

TOTAL $2127.53

P16 - (103726) OLYMPIA FIELDS SEC 1

Fuel


	10-18-2024 to 10-24-2024



